Hydraulic accessories
K
TLBS-8
TLBS-10
TLBS-12
TLBS-14
TLBS-16
TLBS-18

Recommended installation distance of tube clamps
Hints on applications
How to order
Reference
Series:
L= Light duty
H= Heavy duty
G= Twin
Materials:
A= Polypropylene
B= Polyamide
C= Aluminum
D= Polyoxymethylene
E= Steel
F= Stainless steel
O.D.
Size level
Combination
G= Groove
S= Smooth
OD
(mm)
6 - 14
15 - 22
23 - 28
30 - 38
40 - 48,3
50 - 57
60,3 - 70
73 - 88,9
90 - 108
114 - 165,1
140 - 165,1
168,3 - 220
0,9
1,2
1,5
2
2,5
3
3,4
3,7
4
4,3
5
5,5
A
(mm)
A
Ka8
HOSE CLAMPS
1 T-Bolt hose clamp. TL-TB
2 T-Spring hose clamp. TL-TBS
3 Double bolt hose clamp. TL-DTB
4 Worm drive hose clamp. TL-WD
4.1 German type hose clamp. TL-WDG
5 Double wire hose clamp. TL-DW
6 V band hose clamp. TL-V
7 Other hose clamps
Clamps are available is the versions W1, W2, W3, W4 & W5:
W1 All elements are made of galvanized steel
W2 Band and housing of stainless steel AISI 403.
Bolt of galvanized steel
W3 All elements are made of stainless steel AISI 403
W4 All elements are made of stainless steel AISI 304
W5 All elements are made of stainless steel AISI 316
17-19
20-22